I wish to go to Walt Disney World

Camryn, 8 nervous system disorder *Dutchess County*

Walk for Wishes Opportunities

Make AWish

Make-A-Wish. WALK FOR WISHES®

Join us for a *spooktacular* day of hope and joy in the historic village of Sleepy Hollow to celebrate the transformative power of a wish.

Your participation and support are vital as there are more than **190** children with critical illnesses in the Hudson Valley eagerly awaiting their wishes to come true. These life-changing wishes give children renewed energy and strength, bring families closer together, and unite communities.

Enjoy a scenic walk along the Hudson River and a fun-filled day of Halloween activities featuring our legendary glass pumpkin patch, entertainment, delicious treats and more!

We can't wait to see you there! Together, we have the power to transform lives, one wish at a time.

WHEN

WHERE

Sunday, October 6, 2024 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM

BO

Kingsland Point Park





October 6, 2024 Kingsland Point Park Sleepy Hollow

Exclusive ***** Sponsorship Opportunities

	Presenting Sponsor \$20,000	Hero Sponsor \$10,000	Hope Sponsor \$7,500	Strength Sponsor \$5,000	Joy Sponsor \$2,500
Exclusive Presenting Sponsor	*				
Opportunity to speak at event	*				
Company profile on event website	*				
Company name included in event press release	*				
Exclusive placement of logo alongside Make-A-Wish Hudson Valley logo on event Step & Repeat Banner	*				
Promotional Tent with Banner	*				
Invitation to Future Wish Reveal	*				
Dedicated Corporate Team Admin Support	*				
Logo included on ALL event marketing materials	*	*			
Logo included on stage banner	*	*			
Logo included on registration banner		*			
Logo included on event t-shirt	*	*	*		
Logo included on ALL social media posts	*	*	*	*	*
Opportunity to host booth to distribute information, promotional giveaways, etc.	*	*	*	*	*
Logo included on event website	*	*	*	\bigstar	*
Company mention in a social media post	*	*	*	*	*
Inclusion in event outreach & post-event email blasts to over 15k contact list	*	*	*	*	*
Special recognition at event	*	*	*	*	*
Logo or company name on walk route signage	5 signs	4 signs	3 signs	3 signs	2 signs

ROUTE MARKER SPONSORSHIP- \$250

Be a part of our Annual Walk for Wishes by having your Company/Organization/Family Name prominently displayed on an 18"x24" directional sign that will be placed along the mile long route during our walkathon!

This is also an opportunity to have a sign in memory or in honor of a loved one.

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: ★AUGUST 30, 2024★

In the unlikely occurrence that an event is cancelled or postponed, the entire sponsorship amount would be refundable.

Sponsor benefits subject to timing of sponsor commitment and availability.

To become a sponsor, contact Clare Sharrock at csharrock@hudson.wish.org or 914.478.0327

Brand ***** * • * · * · * · * · * · Alignment & Impact

Sponsoring Make-A-Wish Hudson Valley's Walk For Wishes not only impacts the lives of the local children we serve, but also strategically aligns your company with one of the country's top charitable brands. Walk For Wishes is a powerful way for your company to publicly demonstrate your commitment to your employees, their families and the community.

WHO DOES MAKE-A-WISH HUDSON VALLEY REACH?

- More than 3,300 wish families served since our inception in 1986
- More than 300 volunteers and board members across the Hudson Valley
- More than 8,000 followers on social media (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn & YouTube)
- More than 15,000 contacts in our email distribution lists.

A wish-come-true empowers children to fight harder against their illness and improves the quality of life for the entire family. For many kids, it marks a turning point in their fight against their illness. We invite you to help us grant the heartfelt wishes of children in the Hudson Valley, as an event sponsor.





Select Sponsorship ****

August 30, 2024.

Presenting: \$20,000

□ **Strength:** \$5,000

Joy: \$2,500

Hope: \$7,500

Tarrytown, NY 10591

□ **Hero:** \$10,000

Route Marker: \$250

Email: csharrock@hudson.wish.org

DEADLINE

To be included in all applicable Walk For Wishes promotional materials please, send a high-resolution, vector EPS version of your company's logo by **August 30, 2024**.

Sponsor Name (How you wish to be listed on promotional materials):

Primary Contact:						
Address:						
City:			State:	Zip:		
City: Telephone: ()		Email:				
Method of Paym						
Credit Card (Please	e check payable to Make e complete fields below) ard 🔲 Discover 🗌 Am		/)			
		iericari express				
Card Number:		Expiration:	Securi	ty Code:		
Name (as it appears on cre	dit card):					
□ I,						
sponsorship level		ip level	company/or			
□ I cannot contribute as a	a sponsor, but I would lik	e to make a donation in	the amount of §	5		
\Box Authorized Signature _		Date				
Please return completed	l forms by August 30,	2024		∽ <u>∧</u> ♥ ·		
Make-A-Wish® Hudson Valley 332 South Broadway			K HES.	M THE		